
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0665 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:9/10/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2020 9/15/2020

Title: (CD 7) Authorize Execution of Change Order Number 1 in the Amount of $494,463.00 to City
Secretary Contract Number 53608 with HM & MF LTD, d/b/a Muckleroy & Falls, for a Revised
Contract Amount of $12,211,322.00 for the Second Animal Care and Control Facility, Located on the
North Service Center Property at 301 Hillshire Drive (2014 and 2018 Bond Programs)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0665, 2. 2nd_Animal_Care_&_Control_Facility.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL9/15/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

